LUCCA

RESTAURANT
& BAR :

SNACK MENU

Focaccia Garlic Bread

Mushroom Arancini

Fried mushroom risotto balls with gorgonzola & leek sauce

Freshly Made Garlic Butter Dough Balls
Deep Fried Squid & Tartar Sauce

Tomato Bruschetta

Tomatoes, Garlic & Basil

Tartare di Pomodoro e Avocado

Tomato, Shallot. Avocado & [ emon

Cheese Fondue & Polenta Chips

Mix cheese fondue served with fried cornmeal chips

Mac ‘n” Cheese Croquettes

Goat Cheese Bites

Deep-Fried Goats Cheese with Cranberry Marmalade

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50



